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12. 

aD)NIi oGONaHSM GôB0, 0OSANODO � 680 651 

7 GeJelo lslay0 

bD)ONNngl cejelo/aJGGaHð 

olcODwl4n0NMONM. 

(By0ol 25,000/- 0)n! (DO}nIO0langoloo 0)nJ DO;DO) 07/05/24 0loe 1 26mles D)onl po 

O)33) 

07/05/2024 m OOM 

6rglo)83 les Go) O0le)o GOAHoOwleno ogololoG9 6TS 0)0, OGl4MGA»L3o GOWInl, 

GeJelo 6)06TBOOÔ GeJPIsloo 6)6l)GMOO 3.00 D6mle6) D)ÔnÍ mle)0lOsA)D)99 

GeJelo 6ITS DOIn GeJAO)O)6S 5% 6Tuoll mlGMaJ0 GeIeI slmo 3.00 D6mloe D)ôni 

olool29/4/2024 

13/05/24 m 12 D6l05 ml) 0l gôgy05 D)9nð GeJel )AO)o (aOSa oolo 

BeJelo 

GeIelo6AINSOIO 0)mloo 63m GeJeJ0)b)o , 

6)0SSoD)NONm 

GoL(Bo GOWINNoloi mloljo006. 

mloO3yo, 

GeJeJo 6)AI6reODÔ GeJe! yNmuobO nfg60B1e)o nlella996)0 NMIoð GeJelo Ogo0))MO)ÒOl0s 



13. 

14. DO Gelelo GO OlaaNol g0fl6))Molm)gg 0lo) 00Mo ns)4M)39 (Owle00 
OGOlOtSMGA(Bo GOWOlolo8 mlelO09Am. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

olm GOMO, 7 sloumowlm, GOMo olols mobd)MONM. DOlH OGJAcOIN5)p 
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bO)00i sGlnHM GA(30, D0SA5)(OOO, 

RA 

Assstart Protessor Head c 
Cashew Researsh Station 

Kerala Agric:ttura! University 
Madakkathara P O., Thrissur680 65) 

RFSE) 

MADAV THACA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

